
Month Theme Activity/Location

Friday 19th May 2023 Introducing C4L
Team Building -

 Tomperrow Scout Hut, Truro

Friday 16th June 2023 Well-Being through Citizenship
Volunteering - Newquay Community

Orchard 

Friday 7th July 2023
Life Saving Skills & Building

Courage
Life Saving & Paddleboarding -

 Porthallow, Lizard 

August 2023 No C4L Day Summer Holidays

Friday 8th September 2023 Caring for the Environment
Beach Clean & Marine Life Rescue -
Cornwall Plastic Pollution Coalition,

Penzance 

Wednesday 11th October,
Thursday 12th October 

Friday 13th October 2023 

Understanding Homelessness &
Cultural Diversity 

Residential Trip - Folly Farm & Bristol

Friday 17th November 2023 Fire, Road & Home Safety
Phoenix Training Day -  Tolvaddon Fire

Station

Wednesday 20th December 2023 Volunteering & Fundraising 
Volunteering - CRP Foodbank

Christmas Campaign

Friday 19th January 2024 Caring for Elders & Civic Pride 
Volunteering - Memory Café &

 Police - Camborne Police Station

Friday 23rd February 2024 The Role of Law in Citizenship
Meet Judge & Watch Hearing -

Combined Courts &
 Debate - County Hall, Truro

Friday 15th March 2024 Getting Your Voice Heard 
Public Speaking Skills -

 Tolmen Centre, Constantine

Friday 19th or 26th April 2024 Celebration Gala Tregenna Castle Hotel, St Ives
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